completion of the services. Exhibit B includes a breakdown of costs used to derive the lump sum 
amount, including but not limited to hourly rates, estimated travel expenses and other applicable 
rates. Total payments made to Consultant under this Agreement shall not exceed seven hundred 
twenty-two thousand, two-hundred fifty dollars ($722,250) without prior written approval of 
County. 

Upon completion of the work, Consultant shall submit its bill[s] for payment in a form approved 
by County's Auditor and the Sheriff-Coroner.  The bill[s] shall identify the services completed 
and the amount charged.